ABFAA 3 Spot State Indoor Championship

Bradley

Elyse

Thomas

Bob
Harold
Jim

Barb

Tom
Glen

Sonya

Travis

Lidia

January 15-16, 2022

Ben Avery Shooting Facility

Barebow Compound Silver Senior Male
Marshall Corner Archery

Barebow Recurve Adult Female
McCulloch 3G Archery

Barebow Recurve Adult Male
Wasson Corner Archery

Barebow Recurve Master Senior Male

Carroll None
Rush None
Gatton Vanguard Initiative

Barebow Recurve Silver Senior Female
Carroll None

Barebow Recurve Silver Senior Male
Cannon Corner Archery
Beckham Arizona Archery Club

Barebow Recurve Young Adult Female
Colattur Desert Sky Achers

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult Male
Miller Timber Mesa

Bowhunter Freestyle Silver Senior Female
Lopez Arizona Archery Club

Score

545

338

435

524
467
255

449

450
373

274

567

450

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st



Bret
Mark
Bud

Giuliana

Alexis
Kimberly
Isabel
Grace
Cecilia

Logan
Gaius
Spencer
Taylor
Morgan
Eddie
Matthew
Wesley
Matthew
Marc
Ryan

Katerina
Natasha

Elias

Becky
Chris

Frank
Dan

Jena
Stephanie

Bowhunter Freestyle Silver Senior Male

Moran None
Hanson Timber Mesa Archers
Lord Arizona Archery Club

Bowhunter Freestyle Youth Female
Hughes Arizona Archery Club

Freestyle Adult Female

Ruiz Arizona Archery Club
Hicks Desert Sky Archers
Hansemann Grand Canyon University
Reed Desert Sky Archers
Wasson Corner Archery

Freestyle Adult Male

Beckstrand Timber Mesa Archers
Carter AAE

Yee Desert Sky Archers
Bullard Arizona Archery Club
Davis Arizona Archery Club
Astorga Arizona Archery Club
Fyffe Arizona Archery Club
Haglund Rim Country Bowhunters
Sidell Corner Kidz

Penner Corner Archery
Bachman Desert Sky Archers

Freestyle Cub Female
Jones Arizona Archery Club
Navin Arizona Archery Club

Freestyle Cub Male
Duran Arizona Archery Club

Freestyle Master Senior Female

Pearson Frank Pearson's School of Archery

Moran None

Freestyle Master Senior Male

Pearson Frank Pearson's School of Archery

Kolb Paseo Vista Archery

Freestyle Senior Female
Miller Timber Mesa Archers
Lord DSA/AAC

588
551
541

415

600
589
588
291
146

599
598
598
595
584
582
572
570
568
555
544

425
360

325

553
499

574
572

590
565

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd



Ken
Tom
Brad
Scott
Charlie

Catherine

Larry
Laney
Daniel
Steven
John

Shaylee
Ella
Harleigh
Haley

Michael
Brogan
Ronan
Jordyn

Molly

Jackson
Andrew
Joseph
Randy

Michelle
Kristine

Dan

Freestyle Senior Male

Brunko Pineapple Archery

Pollei None

Sanders Rim Country Bowhunters
Haglund Rim Country Bowhunters
Kester Rim Country Bowhunters

Freestyle Silver Senior Female
Belzner Timber Mesa Archers

Freestyle Silver Senior Male

Butterfield Corner Archery

Bisbee Rim Country Bowhunters
Pernett Stick Sniper Archery
Belzner Timber Mesa Archers
Webster Corner Archery

Freestyle Young Adult Female

Smith Pineapple Archery
O’Brien Pineapple Archery
Steiness Corner Kidz
Helman Corner Kidz

Freestyle Youth Male

Kolb Corner archery
Aliverto Arizona Archery Club
Penner Corner Archery
Taylor Desert Sky Archers

Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult Female
Nugent Paseo Vista Archery

Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult Male

Mirich Archery Headquarters
Park None

Huey Corner Archery
Kettelhut Timber Mesa Archers

Freestyle Limited Recurve Senior Female
Dwyer Papago Archery Association
Krebs Desert Sky Archers

Freestyle Limited Recurve Senior Male
Baker Desert Sky Archers

595
594
587
570
566

534

595
578
578
575
559

589
578
569
526

581
529
444
380

574

574
568
558
557

506
276

398

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st



Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Female
Trinity Howard Timber Mesa Archery 532 1st

Freestyle Limited Recurve Male
Patrick Nielsen Corner Archery 518 1st

Freestyle Limited Recurve Youth Female
Abigail Kippes Pineapple Archery 540 1st
Hailey Franzone Timber Mesa Archer 538 2nd

Freestyle Limited Recurve Youth Male
Nickolas Baker Desert Sky Archers 334 1st
Peyton Bennett 3G Archery 299 2nd

Full Results Found Here: Between Ends - Event List



https://www.betweenends.com/tournament/813/event/1188

