



ABFAA 3 Spot State Indoor Championship January 15-16, 2022

Ben Avery Shooting Facility

			Score	
	Barebow C	ompound Silver Senior Male		
Bradley	Marshall	Corner Archery	545	1st
	Barebo	w Recurve Adult Female		
Elyse	McCulloch	3G Archery	338	1st
Barebow Recurve Adult Male				
Thomas	Wasson	Corner Archery	435	1st
	Barebow I	Recurve Master Senior Male		
Bob	Carroll	None	524	1st
Harold	Rush	None	467	2nd
Jim	Gatton	Vanguard Initiative	255	3rd
	Barebow F	Recurve Silver Senior Female		
Barb	Carroll	None	449	1st
	Barebow	Recurve Silver Senior Male		
Tom	Cannon	Corner Archery	450	1st
Glen	Beckham	Arizona Archery Club	373	2nd
	Barebow F	Recurve Young Adult Female		
Sonya	Colattur	Desert Sky Achers	274	1st
	Bowhui	nter Freestyle Adult Male		
Travis	Miller	Timber Mesa	567	1st
Bowhunter Freestyle Silver Senior Female				
Lidia	Lopez	Arizona Archery Club	450	1st

	Bowhunter	Freestyle Silver Senior Male				
Bret	Moran	None	588	1st		
Mark	Hanson	Timber Mesa Archers	551	2nd		
Bud	Lord	Arizona Archery Club	541	3rd		
	Bowhunte	er Freestyle Youth Female				
Giuliana	Hughes	Arizona Archery Club	415	1st		
	Free	estyle Adult Female				
Alexis	Ruiz	Arizona Archery Club	600	1st		
Kimberly	Hicks	Desert Sky Archers	589	2nd		
Isabel	Hansemann	Grand Canyon University	588	3rd		
Grace	Reed	Desert Sky Archers	291			
Cecilia	Wasson	Corner Archery	146			
Freestyle Adult Male						
Logan	Beckstrand	Timber Mesa Archers	599	1st		
Gaius	Carter	AAE	598	2nd		
Spencer	Yee	Desert Sky Archers	598	3rd		
Taylor	Bullard	Arizona Archery Club	595			
, Morgan	Davis	Arizona Archery Club	584			
Eddie	Astorga	Arizona Archery Club	582			
Matthew	Fyffe	Arizona Archery Club	572			
Wesley	Haglund	Rim Country Bowhunters	570			
Matthew	Sidell	Corner Kidz	568			
Marc	Penner	Corner Archery	555			
Ryan	Bachman	Desert Sky Archers	544			
	For	actula Cub Farmala				
		estyle Cub Female	425	4 - +		
Katerina	Jones	Arizona Archery Club	425	1st		
Natasha	Navin	Arizona Archery Club	360	2nd		
	Fr					
Elias	Duran	Arizona Archery Club	325	1st		
Freestyle Master Senior Female						
Becky	Pearson	Frank Pearson's School of Archery	553	1st		
Chris	Moran	None	499	2nd		
Freestyle Master Senior Male						
Frank	Pearson	Frank Pearson's School of Archery	574	1st		
Dan	Kolb	Paseo Vista Archery	572	2nd		
Freestyle Senior Female						
Jena	Miller	Timber Mesa Archers	590	1st		
Stephanie	Lord	DSA/AAC	565	2nd		

	Free	estyle Senior Male				
Ken	Brunko	Pineapple Archery	595	1st		
Tom	Pollei	None	594	2nd		
Brad	Sanders	Rim Country Bowhunters	587	3rd		
Scott	Haglund	Rim Country Bowhunters	570			
Charlie	Kester	Rim Country Bowhunters	566			
Freestyle Silver Senior Female						
Catherine	Belzner	Timber Mesa Archers	534	1st		
Catherine	Beizhei	Titibel Wesa Alchers	554	130		
	Freesty	yle Silver Senior Male				
Larry	Butterfield	Corner Archery	595	1st		
Laney	Bisbee	Rim Country Bowhunters	578	2nd		
Daniel	Pernett	Stick Sniper Archery	578	3rd		
Steven	Belzner	Timber Mesa Archers	575			
John	Webster	Corner Archery	559			
Freestyle Young Adult Female						
Shaylee	Smith	Pineapple Archery	589	1st		
Ella	O'Brien	Pineapple Archery	578	2nd		
Harleigh	Steiness	Corner Kidz	569	3rd		
Haley	Helman	Corner Kidz	526	314		
,			320			
	Fre					
Michael	Kolb	Corner archery	581	1st		
Brogan	Aliverto	Arizona Archery Club	529	2nd		
Ronan	Penner	Corner Archery	444	3rd		
Jordyn	Taylor	Desert Sky Archers	380			
	Freestyle Lim	nited Recurve Adult Female				
Molly	Nugent	Paseo Vista Archery	574	1st		
	Eroostylo Li	mited Recurve Adult Male				
Jackson	Mirich	Archery Headquarters	574	1st		
Andrew	Park	None	568	2nd		
Joseph	Huey	Corner Archery	558	3rd		
Randy	Kettelhut	Timber Mesa Archers	557	Siu		
Randy	Rettemat	Timber Wesa Archers	337			
	Freestyle Lim					
Michelle	Dwyer	Papago Archery Association	506	1st		
Kristine	Krebs	Desert Sky Archers	276	2nd		
Freestyle Limited Recurve Senior Male						
Dan	Baker	Desert Sky Archers	398	1st		
		÷				

	Freestyle Limi	ted Recurve Young Adult Female		
Trinity	Howard	Timber Mesa Archery	532	1st
	Freest			
Patrick	Nielsen	Corner Archery	518	1st
	Freestyle L	imited Recurve Youth Female		
Abigail	Kippes	Pineapple Archery	540	1st
Hailey	Franzone	Timber Mesa Archer	538	2nd
	Freestyle	Limited Recurve Youth Male		
Nickolas	Baker	Desert Sky Archers	334	1st
Peyton	Bennett	3G Archery	299	2nd

Full Results Found Here: <u>Between Ends - Event List</u>